
1-866-307 -6092 

Upcoming Delivery Dates 

August 

Friday, 19 

September 

Friday, 2 
Friday, 16 
Friday, 30 

Customer Account#: 580926512632243 

JENNIFER ECKSTROM 
PIMA COUNTY 
130 W CONGRESS ST 
11TH FLOOR ATTN JENNIFER ECKSTROM 
TUCSON, AZ 85701 

Date Transaction # Details 

October 

Friday, 14 
Friday, 28 

Previous Balance 
Payment 
Remaining Balance 

www.Sparkletts.com 

We Deliver! 
Bottled Water • Filtration • Coffee 

Being ready for an emergency is crucial. 
When disaster strikes, safe drinking water is a necessity. 

So, add bottled water to your emergency preparedness kit. 
Speak to your RSR or call 1-800-4-WATERS today. 

Invoice Date: 
Invoice#: 
Purchase Order #: 

Qty. 

08-12-16 
12632243 081216 

Each Amount 
40.24 

0.00 
40.24 

07-17-16 R1619912890831 PWD 300LXP SERIES HOT AND COLD COOLER WITH CUP 
Sales Tax 

1.0 1.99 1.99 
0.16 
2.15 

07-22-16 

Total 

T162043852038 5.0 GALLON BOTTLE RETURN 
ENERGY SURCHARGE 
Total 

-1.0 
1.0 

0.00 
2.04 

0.00 
2.04 
2.04 

08-05-16 T162183852041 SPARKLETIS 5G CRYSTAL FRESH DRINKING WATER 
5.0 GALLON BOTTLE DEPOSIT 

1.0 
1.0 

6.49 
0.00 

6.49 
0.00 
0.53 
7.02 

08-10-16 

Sales Tax 
Total 

33170043 LATE CHARGE 
Total 

Total New Charges 
Bottles On Hand: 5-Ga1=4 

Total New Charges 
$21.21 

1!1'~ 

1.0 

--

10.00 

Pay This Amount 
$61.45 

10.00 
10.00 

21.21 

www. pa e s.com ~ 

Alhambra~ ~ CIJ§/M ~ ~tey K®J)ffl(lM.vnf~ ••1.vANT. ~ Spaddelt&~ 

11~11111111111111111!111111111111111111111111!11 illl 111111111111111 
*580926512632243* 
6750 DISCOVERY BLVD. 
MABLETON, GA 30126 

Check here and see reverse for 
address and phone corrections. 

Check here and see 
reverse if paying by 
credit card. 

001601 000000603 
1l1lll 1l1l111111111 1l1 11111111 l1ll 11 lll1ll 11 ll11 11 1ll1l11lll 1l11I 
PIMA COUNTY 
JENNIFER ECKSTROM 
130 W CONGRESS ST 
11TH FLOOR ATTN JENNIFER ECKSTROM 
TUCSON, AZ 85701 

A 

Customer Account#: 
Due By: 
Late Fees May Apply After: 
Total Amount Due: 

$ 

Tl 160812_BT10-1601-000000603 

580926512632243 
Upon Receipt 

09-04-16 
$61.45 

f Mail Remittance With Payment To:l 

, • , 11 •• 1111, 11 • 11 • I 111 • •' 1 I'•• I 11 •' 11 • '1 11 111 I I II 1 •II• 111 •1'11111 
SPARKLETIS & SIERRA SPRINGS 
PO BOX 660579 
DALLAS TX 75266-0579 

022010 202103 05809265126322439 0006145 2 0002121 5 8 


